


DEACON EMAILS Class of 2023 - 2025

CLASS of 2023
Karen Barrows 	atticspace@me.com
Liz Beasley 		beasleyliz9@gmail.com
Beth Coogan 		btcoogan@gmail.com
Lynnette Dunn 	jaydunn8@aol.com 
Miriam Eley 		mireley1@gmail.com
Zack Gilmore 		zackg316@gmail.com
Linda Jesse 		labjesse@gmail.com
Marshall McKnight 	marshallmcknight48@gmail.com
John Parker 		johnrparker5@gmail.com 
Judy Shakespeare 	jshakespearesiano@gmail.com
Rob Siano 		robert.siano@gmail.com 
Susan Smiley 		smileysusan3@gmail.com
Pam Wakefield 	pamwakefield0@gmail.com

CLASS of 2024
Lynn Charles		lynnrcharles@gmail.com
Caroline Purnell	clpurnell7@gmail.com
Madelyn Patterson 	madelynpatterson@hvrsd.org
Jeff Kuhn		jeffkuhn@one.net
Anne-Renee Rice-Soumeillant annerenee1@comcast.net
Max Soumeillant 	frenchtifojuve@gmail.com
Rozlyn Anderson Flood randerson.flood@gmail.com
Kristin Koop 		kristinkoop@gmail.com
Luka Poulton 		luka.poulton@gmail.com
Suh Shin Kim		suhshink@gmail.com

CLASS of 2025
Maria Bowditch   	mariakbowditch@gmail.com 
Ken Brown	 	marykbrown@gmail.com
Grace Coogan		gsmcoogan@gmail.com 
Holly Hardaway 	hhardaway@comcast.net
Kim Kleason 		kjkleasen@comcast.net
Cynthia Moorhead 	csmoorhead@yahoo.com
Danielle Salapatas	dsalapatas@gmail.com 
Kelli Smith		Kelli.Smith@otsuka-us.com
Pierre Soumeillant    	piesou21tifojuve@gmail.com 
Kate Torrey		kathrynmtorrey@gmail.com 
Louise Yang		samandloulou@gmail.com
Sam Yang		samuelyang.1@gmail.com
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